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Golf Queensland
14 Walden Lane 
Bowen Hills QLD 4006

: facebook.com/GolfQueensland

: @GolfQueensland
T	:	07 3252 8155
E:	info@golfqueensland.org.au

Start Date Finish Date Event Venue

Friday 16 March 2018 Sunday 18 March 2018 Queensland Indigenous Championship Murgon Golf Club 

Sunday 25 March 2018 Sunday 25 March 2018 Queensland Men's Foursomes Championship Wynnum Golf Club

Sunday 25 March 2018 Sunday 25 March 2018 Queensland Women's Foursomes Championship Wynnum Golf Club

Monday 14 May 2018 Wednesday 16 May 2018 Queensland Women's Country Week Mackay Golf Club and Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Friday 8 June 2018 Sunday 10 June 2018 Queensland Men's Sand Greens Championship Taroom Golf Club

Saturday 16 June 2018 Sunday 17 June  2018 Queensland Women's Sand Green Championship Tambo Golf Club

Tuesday 3 July 2018 Friday 6 July 2018 Queensland Boys' and Girls' Amateur Bargara Golf Club

Sunday 22 July 2018 Thursday 26 July  2018 Queensland Senior Women's & Mid Amateur Championship Maroochy River Golf Club

Monday 30 July 2018 Wednesday 1 August 2018 Queensland Senior Men's Amateur Championship Coolangatta & Tweed Heads Golf Club

Sunday 12 August 2018 Monday 13 August 2018 Queensland Men's Country Week Stroke Play Championship Virginia Golf Club

Tuesday 14 August 2018 Tuesday 14 August 2018 Queensland Men's Country Week Fourball Championship Keperra Country Golf Club

Sunday 26 August 2018 Tuesday 28 August 2018 Queensland Men's Stroke Play Championship Gailes Golf Club 

Sunday 26 August 2018 Tuesday 28 August 2018 Queensland Women's Stroke Play Championship McLeod Country Golf Club

Thursday 30 August 2018 Friday 31 August 2018 Queensland Men's and Women's Amateur Championship Gailes Golf Club 

Sunday 9 September 2018 Tuesday 11 September 2018 Queensland Men's Mid Amateur Championship RACV Royal Pines Resort Golf Club

Monday 17 September 2018 Monday 17 September 2018 Gertrude McLeod McLeod Country Golf Club

Sunday 23 September 2018 Tuesday 25 September 2018 Katherine Kirk Classic Maroochy River Golf Club

Tuesday 25 September 2018 Friday 28 September 2018 Gary Player Classic Pacific Golf Club

Tuesday 9 October 2018 Friday 12 October 2018 Keperra Bowl Keperra Country Golf Club

Thursday 1 November 2018 Sunday 4 November 2018 Isuzu Queensland Open The Brisbane Golf Club

Monday 10 December 2018 Thursdsay 13 December 2018 Greg Norman Junior Masters Palmer Colonial & Palmer Gold Coast Golf Clubs

TBC TBC Queensland Men’s & Women’s Champion of Champions TBC

EVENTS

ONLINE ENTRIES AVAILABLE


